400GOSFPto2x200Gb/sQSFP56HDR
ActiveOpticalSplitterCable
Features
 400Gb/s to 2x200Gb/s data rate
 Programmable Rx output amplitude and pre-emphasis
 OSFP head end is CMIS 4.0 compliant
 QSFP56 ends are SFF-8636 compliant

QSFP56 Module Pad Layout
Ordering Information
Table9-Ordering Information
PN Description
O2Q56-400G-A3H 400Gb/s OSFP to 2x200Gb/s QSFP56 HDR Active Optical Splitter Cable,3m
O2Q56-400G-A5H 400Gb/s OSFP to 2x200Gb/s QSFP56 HDR Active Optical Splitter Cable,5m
O2Q56-400G-A10H 400Gb/s OSFP to 2x200Gb/s QSFP56 HDR Active Optical Splitter Cable,10m
O2Q56-400G-A15H 400Gb/s OSFP to 2x200Gb/s QSFP56 HDR Active Optical Splitter Cable,15m
O2Q56-400G-A20H 400Gb/s OSFP to 2x200Gb/s QSFP56 HDR Active Optical Splitter Cable,20m
O2Q56-400G-A30H 400Gb/s OSFP to 2x200Gb/s QSFP56 HDR Active Optical Splitter Cable,30m
Notice
This document is provided for information purposes only and shall not be regarded as a warranty of a certain
functionality, condition, or quality of a product. Neither NADDOD make any representations or warranties, expressed